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Bus 180 Go to website

Direction
(D) Bitburg, Zob — Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

31 stops

Open route schedule

(D) Bitburg, Zob

(D) Bitburg, Steinebrück Kreuzung

(D) Oberweis, Buchbind. Ollinger

(D) Oberweis, GH Wirtz

(D) Oberweis, Schule

(D) Brimingen, Abzw.

(D) Sinspelt, GH Pax

(D) Niedergeckler, Kapelle

(D) Geichlingen, B50 Abzw. Lahr

(D) Körperich, Obersgegen

Vianden, Gare

Vianden, Gemeng

Vianden, Place Engelmann

Vianden, Plank

Fouhren, Movida

Fouhren, Halt

Tandel, Veianerstroos

Tandel, Schoul

Selz, Valeriushaff

Selz, Selz

Bettendorf, Bleesbréck

Route schedule
(D) Bitburg, Zob — Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Monday 04:34-20:34

Tuesday 04:34-20:34

Wednesday 04:34-20:34

Thursday 04:34-20:34

Friday 04:34-20:34

Saturday 04:34-20:34

Sunday 08:34-20:34

Route info

Direction: (D) Bitburg, Zob

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-180-463834352-3851593079
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Gilsdorf, An der Kléck

Diekirch, Kluuster

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Ingeldorf, Walebroch

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Ingeldorf, Cactus

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ettelbruck, Patton

Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2



Direction
Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2 — (D) Bitburg, Zob

30 stops

Open route schedule

Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ingeldorf, Cactus

Ingeldorf, Café de la Station

Ingeldorf, Walebroch

Diekirch, Lorentzwues

Diekirch, Gare

Diekirch, Altersheem

Gilsdorf, An der Kléck

Bettendorf, Bleesbréck

Selz, Selz

Selz, Valeriushaff

Tandel, Schoul

Tandel, Veianerstroos

Fouhren, Halt

Fouhren, Movida

Vianden, Plank

Vianden, Place Engelmann

Vianden, Gemeng

Vianden, Gare

(D) Körperich, Obersgegen

(D) Geichlingen, B50 Abzw. Lahr

(D) Niedergeckler, Kapelle

(D) Sinspelt, GH Pax

(D) Brimingen, Abzw.

Route schedule
Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2 — (D) Bitburg, Zob

Monday 05:50-21:50

Tuesday 05:50-21:50

Wednesday 05:50-21:50

Thursday 05:50-21:50

Friday 05:50-21:50

Saturday 05:50-21:50

Sunday 06:50-18:50

Route info

Direction: Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-180-463834352-3851593079


(D) Oberweis, Schule

(D) Oberweis, GH Wirtz

(D) Oberweis, Buchbind. Ollinger

(D) Bitburg, Steinebrück Kreuzung

(D) Bitburg, Zob

180 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Diekirch

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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